Energetics - Fee - List Bueriswilen 2023

With the publication of this price list (status: 02. January 2023) all previous price lists lose their validity!

Human and animal energetics:

* Bioresonance:

- Bioresonance with energy scan/energetic activation of the self-regeneration powers (approx. 2.5 hours): CHF/EUR 120.00/session or block of 5: CHF/EUR 540.00 or block of 10: CHF/EUR 1,080.00.
- Remote (distance) bioresonance with energy scan/intensive energetic activation of the self-regeneration powers (approx. 15 hours): CHF/EUR 160.00/session or block of 5: CHF/EUR 720.00 or block of 10: CHF/EUR 1440.00.

* Other device energetics (light/ frequencies/ magnetic field): CHF/EUR 50.00 flat rate per session.

* Energy work (human/ animal):

Energy work session, 60 minutes: CHF/EUR 100.00/session or block of 5: CHF/EUR 450.00 or block of 10: CHF/EUR 900.00.

Energy work session, 90 minutes: CHF/EUR 150.00/session or block of 5: CHF/EUR 675.00 or block of 10: CHF/EUR 1,350.00.

* Energetic remote transmission session (human/animal, approx. 15 minutes each):

- First session for testing: free. - Each additional remote transmission session: CHF/EUR 50.00.

* Animal energetics/communication:

- Initial consultation flat rate (up to 3 hours): CHF/EUR 200.00. - Each additional follow-up hour: CHF/EUR 100.00.

* Mental training:

- Initial joint orientation meeting: free of charge.
- Individual session, 60 minutes: CHF/EUR 150.00/session or block of 10: CHF/EUR 1,350.00.

The duration of the treatment includes the greeting as well as the farewell and pre- and post-treatment talk. Please also note that lost time will be charged in full if you arrive later. If you are unable to attend, please cancel the appointment at least 24 hours in advance, otherwise the appointment will be charged as normal.

Courses, Workshops, Video-Workshops:

see the corresponding information flyers on my homepage and in the practice!

Spatial/room energetics:

1. locating and eliminating water veins, etc.. (incl. materials!):

Flats up to 70 m ²	430,00 CHF/EUR
Flats 71 up to 100 m ²	570,00 CHF/EUR
Flats over 100 m ²	900,00 CHF/EUR
Single-family house	flat rate 910,00 CHF/EUR
Plot of land	flat rate 460,00 CHF/EUR
Commercial premises up to 100 m ²	900,00 CHF/EUR
Commercial premises 101 up to 200 m ²	2.010,00 CHF/EUR
Commercial premises over 200 m ²	3.810,00 CHF/EUR

2. locating and eliminating water veins, removing occupations/external energies, etc.. (incl. materials and fumigation):

Flats up to 70 m ²	630,00 CHF/EUR
Flats 7 1 up to 100 m ²	730,00 CHF/EUR
Flats over 100 m ²	1.170,00 CHF/EUR
Single-family house	flat rate 1.300,00 CHF/EUR
Plot of land	flat rate 900,00 CHF/EUR
Commercial premises up to 100 m²	1.190,00 CHF/EUR
Commercial premises 101 up to 200 m ²	2.600,00 CHF/EUR
Commercial premises over 200 m ²	4.900,00 CHF/EUR
Mobiles (yacht, plane, etc.)	flat rate 6.600,00 CHF/EUR

3. de-interference for sales promotion - Joseph ritual (real estate, business, etc., incl. all materials and incense, etc.):

Condominium	1.900,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price
Single-family house	2.900,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price
Apartment building	5.200,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price
Agricultural business	2.900,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price
Commercial/office building	5.500,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price
Plot of land	1.000,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price
Mobiles (yacht, plane, etc.)	8.900,00 CHF/EUR + 0.5% from gross sales price

Please also note that the following additional costs (may) arise for you:

- Travel (up to 250 km one-way distance: train ticket or 0.80 CHF/EUR per car km) and/or return flight (from 251 km one-way distance: airline ticket),
- Accommodation costs and/or meals.